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Fwd: Fantastic Job!

From: Navraj Ghimire (navraj@comart.in)
To: navrajghimire@gmail.com

Date: Monday, 28 December, 2015 at 11:26 am IST

Thanks and Regards,

Navraj Ghimire

Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

—————————— Forwarded message ----------

From: Fred Poonawala <fred@comart.in>

Date: Thu, Dec 24, 2015 at 6:52 PM

Subject: Re: Fantastic Job!

To: Nishita Mehta <nishitamehta@gmail.com>, Raika Desai <raikamdesai@gmail.com>
Cc: Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in>, Bhaskara babu <bhaskarababu@comart.in>

Dear Bhaskar and Navraj

Its great to hear good praise and delite from the customer keep it up.
Cheers

Fred

Thanks NISHITA for writing in. truly appreciate it
Fred

From: Nishita Mehta <nishitamehta@gmail.com>

Date: Thursday, 24 December 2015 10:25 am

To: Raika Desai <raikamdesai@gmail.com>

Cec: Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in>, Bhaskara babu <bhaskarababu@comart.in>, Fred Poonawala <fred @comart.in>
Subject: Re: Fantastic Job!

Dear Navraj & Bhaskar,
Am yet to see the final, however | am sure it will be perfect!
Thank you and happy holidays!

Best,
Nishita

On Thu, Dec 24, 2015 at 10:20 AM, Raika Desai <raikamdesai@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Navraj and Bhaskar,

Just wanted to say a BIG thank you to both for the calendars! They are perfect. Thank you so much for all your hard
work and delivering the calendars to me so fast. Also a big thank you for dealing with Nishita's and my crazy
requests!!

Will send the payment across once I'm back on the 30th.

Thank you both once again and Merry Christmas and Happy New Year to you all!!

Regards,
Raika & Nandan Desai

Ps: see you all next year ;)
Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 283, 2015, at 16:03, Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in> wrote:
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Dear Raika \ Nishita Madam,

We are sending you the Final 15 calendars today.
You shall receive them by evening.

PFA

The Invoice for the same.

Thanks and Regards,

Navraj Ghimire

Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

On Tue, Dec 22, 2015 at 2:54 PM, Nishita Mehta <nishitamehta@gmail.com> wrote:
Yes, but is it going to match?

On Tue, Dec 22, 2015 at 1:48 PM, Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in> wrote:
Hi Nishita,
As instructed by Raika Madam over Phone ,
| have already ordered an orange Broad Ribbon

Thanks and Regards,

Navraj Ghimire

Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

On Tue, Dec 22, 2015 at 1:33 PM, Nishita Mehta <nishitamehta@gmail.com> wrote:
Navraj

here are some images for the ribbon | was thinking of:
<image.png>
<image.png>

On Tue, Dec 22, 2015 at 10:39 AM, Nishita Mehta <nishitamehta@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Navraj,

Agreed, with the broad ribbon, can you go a 1/4th of an inch? Or slightly less if you think that
will be too broad?

| was thinking black velour ribbon.

Thank you,
Nishita

On Tue, Dec 22, 2015 at 10:32 AM, Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in> wrote:
Hi Nishita,
Thanks for the Confirmation,
Proceeding ahead with rest 15 Calendars.

Also as instructed by Raika Madam, The Ribbon color will be either orange or Pink,
Also | feel that we should use a little broader Ribbon.Let me know your opinion on this.

Thanks and Regards,

Navraj Ghimire

Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

On Tue, Dec 22, 2015 at 10:22 AM, Nishita Mehta <nishitamehta@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Navraj,

| saw the sample last evening and it looks good!

If you mean the holes on the top for the rings on the acrylic, | agree, | think you can reduce
the size by 25% in diameter at least. However, you should also reduce the size of the two
hole at the bottom for the ribbon to match.

Thank you,
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Nishita

On Sat, Dec 19, 2015 at 2:39 PM, Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in> wrote:

Hi Nishita,

Sending you the first copy of the calendar on the acrylic suggested by you.

Just one suggestion from bhaskar is to keep the holes for the rings as the same size as
before,

as it will add more stability to the acrylic stands.

Kindly let us know your opinion,So we can proceed with the remaining 15 qgtys.

Thanks and Regards,

Navraj Ghimire

Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

On Fri, Dec 18, 2015 at 10:15 AM, Nishita Mehta <nishitamehta@gmail.com> wrote:
Thank you Navraj!

Bhaskar - | appreciate your efforts in procuring the right acrylics!
Are we to expect a dummy?
Please do remember the slight curved edges on the acrylic for safety.

Regards,
Nishita

On Thu, Dec 17, 2015 at 2:27 PM, Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in> wrote:
Dear Madam,
The cost of 16 calendar's with Acrylic etching will be Rs 8800 +Tax.
This is for your information.

Thanks and Regards,

Navraj Ghimire

Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

On Wed, Dec 9, 2015 at 1:34 PM, WeTransfer <noreply @wetransfer.com> wrote:

nishitamehta@gmail.com
sent you some files

Files (306 MB total)
Maya Calendar2.pdf

Will be deleted on
16 December, 2015

Get more out of WeTransfer, get Plus
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